Bus

. Bus Linea 761 Sassari - Mores - Ozieri

Direction
Sassari VIA Padre Zirano — Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano

10 stops

Open route schedule

Sassari VIA Padre Zirano

Sassari VIA Turati

Codrongianos VIA Xxiv Maggio 31

Codrongianos VIA Cagliari 4 Carabinieri

LA Rimessa

Chilivani Ippodromo

Chilivani Ristorante EL Sombrero Fr

Ozieri SAN Nicola

Ozieri Pretura

Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano

Route schedule

Go to website

Sassari VIA Padre Zirano — Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sassari VIA Padre Zirano
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30
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Direction

Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano — Sassari VIA Padre Zirano

15 stops

Open route schedule

Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano

Ozieri VIA Stazione 7 - Ospedale

Punta Zamaglia SS 128 BIS-KM 65

Punta Zamaglia SS 128 BIS-KM 67.400

SS 128 BIS KM 71.8 Buttule

Ittireddu

Mores Stazione F.S.

Mores

Mores Scuola Media

LA Rimessa

Codrongianos VIA Cagliari 4 Carabinieri

Codrongianos VIA Xxiv Maggio 31

Sassari VIA Turati

Sassari Agenzia Delle Entrate

Sassari VIA Padre Zirano

Route schedule

Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano — Sassari VIA Padre Zirano

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

07:55-13:40

07:55-13:40

07:55-13:40

07:55-13:40

07:55-13:40

07:55-13:40
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Direction
Bono Piazza Gramsci — Sassari VIA Padre Zirano

21 stops

Open route schedule

Bono Piazza Gramsci

Anela VIA Roma 21

Anela

Bultei

Bultei VIA Nazionale 48

Bultei VIA Nazionale 167-Case lacp

SAN Saturnino

Benetutti

Benetutti VIA Tirso - Q8

Bivio Osidda Stazione

SS 128 BIS Ponte Molino

Pattada EX Caserma

Pattada

SS 128 Stazione Vigne

Ozieri Guardia DI Finanza

Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano

Ozieri Pretura

Ozieri SAN Nicola

Sassari VIA Turati

Sassari Agenzia Delle Entrate

Sassari VIA Padre Zirano

Route schedule

Bono Piazza Gramsci — Sassari VIA Padre Zirano

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bono Piazza Gramsci
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 25 min

06:55-22:15

06:55-22:15

06:55-22:15

06:55-22:15

06:55-22:15

06:55-22:15

06:35-22:15
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Direction
Sassari VIA Padre Zirano — Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano

15 stops

Open route schedule

Sassari VIA Padre Zirano

Sassari Fronte Agenzia Delle Entrate

Sassari VIA Turati

Codrongianos VIA Xxiv Maggio 31

Codrongianos VIA Cagliari 4 Carabinieri

LA Rimessa

Mores Scuola Media

Mores

Mores Stazione F.S.

Ittireddu

SS 128 BIS KM 71.8 Buttule

Punta Zamaglia SS 128 BIS-KM 67.400

Punta Zamaglia SS 128 BIS-KM 65

Ozieri VIA Stazione 7 - Ospedale

Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano

Route schedule

Sassari VIA Padre Zirano — Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sassari VIA Padre Zirano
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

12:40-20:10

12:40-20:10

12:40-20:10

12:40-20:10

12:40-20:10

12:40-20:10
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Direction
Sassari VIA Padre Zirano — Bono Piazza Gramsci

23 stops

Open route schedule

Sassari VIA Padre Zirano

Sassari Fronte Agenzia Delle Entrate

Sassari VIA Turati

Chilivani Ippodromo

Chilivani Ristorante EL Sombrero Fr

Ozieri SAN Nicola

Ozieri Pretura

Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano

Ozieri Guardia DI Finanza

SS 128 Stazione Vigne

Pattada

Pattada EX Caserma

SS 128 BIS Ponte Molino

Bivio Osidda Stazione

Benetutti VIA Tirso - Q8

Benetutti

SAN Saturnino

Bultei VIA Nazionale 167-Case lacp

Bultei VIA Nazionale 48

Bultei

Anela

Anela VIA Roma 21

Bono Piazza Gramsci

Route schedule

Sassari VIA Padre Zirano — Bono Piazza Gramsci

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Sassari VIA Padre Zirano
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 2 hour 29 min

06:45-18:30

06:45-18:30

06:45-18:30

06:45-18:30

06:45-18:30

06:45-18:30

10:30-18:30
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Direction
Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano — Nughedu SAN Nicolo®

5 stops

Open route schedule

Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano

Ozieri VIA Roma - LE Grazie

Ozieri Guardia DI Finanza

Ozieri Salighes

Nughedu SAN Nicolo®

Route schedule

Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano — Nughedu SAN Nicolo®

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

07:15-19:35

07:15-19:35

07:15-19:35

07:15-19:35

07:15-19:35

07:15-19:35
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Direction Route schedule

Sassari VIA Padre Zirano — Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano Sassari VIA Padre Zirano — Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano
10 stops Monday 06:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:45
Sassari VIA Padre Zirano

Wednesday 06:45
Sassari Fronte Agenzia Delle Entrate

Thursday 06:45
Sassari VIA Turati

Friday 06:45
Chilivani Ippodromo
Chilivani Stabilimento Fantasia Saturday 06:45
Chilivani Fs Sunday -
Chilivani Stabilimento Fantasia

Route info
Chilivani Ristorante EL Sombrero Fr Direction: Sassari VIA Padre Zirano

Stops: 10

Ozieri Pretura
Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano
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Direction Route schedule

Nughedu SAN Nicolo® — Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano Nughedu SAN Nicolo® — Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano
4 stops Monday 07:35-19:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:35-19:52
Nughedu SAN Nicolo’

Wednesday 07:35-19:52
Ozieri Salighes

Thursday 07:35-19:52
Ozieri Guardia DI Finanza

Friday 07:35-19:52
Ozieri Piazza S.Sebastiano

Saturday 07:35-19:52

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Nughedu SAN Nicolo’
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

Linea 761 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ozieri

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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